SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29030-29036/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-07-2019 in RFA No. 1654/2004 02-07-2019 in RFA No. 1651/2004 02-07-2019 in RFA No. 1655/2004 02-07-2019 in RFA No. 1657/2004 02-07-2019 in RFA No. 1658/2004 02-07-2019 in RFA No. 1659/2004 02-07-2019 in RFA No. 5499/2004 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

KARTAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENT OF IRRIGATION AND POWER PUNJAB & ORS.Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date: 13-12-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jai Surya Jain, Adv. Ms. Neelam Kalsi, Adv. Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 27189-27190 of 2019.

(NEETA SAPRA) SR. PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)