SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.27189-27190/2019

GURDEEP KAUR (SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENT OF IRRIGATION AND POWER PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 7799/2020 (IV-B)

(FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 99952/2020 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT ON IA 99955/2020 IA No. 99955/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT IA No. 99952/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date: 01-03-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv. Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR Mr. Rahul Narang, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, learned counsel to supply copy of impleadment application on the counsel for the petitioner(s) within two weeks.

List after two weeks.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
COURT MASTER

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER